TK+/ TPK+ – The NEW Precision
TK+ Low-Backlash Hollow-Shaft Flange Gearhead
TPK+ Low-Backlash Right-Angle Gearhead
a WITTENSTEIN AG company
2
TK+/TPK+ – The key to a new design freedom
The new right-angled gearheads TK+/TPK+ from alpha brings you a new innovation potential – for your machi-
ne productivity as well as possible design solutions. Its combination of an ISO robot flange and a hollow-shaft

* General guidelines for most applications. Contact alpha if assistance is needed for special cases.
26
Ordering key
alpha’s cymex® calculation software makes it easier than ever to design the
most complex drive trains with just a few mouse clicks.
application – gearhead – motor
cymex® simplifies technical documentation,
and customised engineering designs are possible
at any time thanks to data in DXF format.
Use cymex®.
easy – quick – reliable
Bushing
If the diameters of the motor shaft and the clamping hub
do not match, a bushing is used.
Minimum wall thickness of the bushing is 1mm.
Clamping hub
Motor shaft
Bushing
TK+050 S -  M F 2  -  16 -  5  G 1 / Motor
Gearhead type
TK+: hollow-shaft flange gearhead
TPK+: right-angle gearhead
Ratio
TK+: 1-stage: 3/4/5/7/10
2-stage: 12/16/20/25/28/35/40/50/70/100
TPK+: 2-stage: 12/16/20/25/28/35/40/50/70/100
Gearhead versions
M = Motor-mounted gearhead
Stage number
1 = 1-stage
2 = 2-stage Form of output shaft
0 = Standard TPK+
4 = Other
5 = Standard TK+
Backlash
0 = Reduced (only available for TPK+)
1 = Standard
Motor designation (manufacturer-type)
Gearhead design
F = Standard
Design code
S = Standard
X = Customised
Bore diameter of clamping hub (see table)
-   Select next higher letter
+  Select next larger gearhead
* If your motor shaft diameter is not listed, add 2 mm to diameter and select next higher size.
** Geometry not shown in the drawings; dimensions available upon request.
1 / 2
004
- / B
C / +
E** / +
+ / +
+ / +
+ / +
+ / +
1 / 2
010
- / -
- / C
E / +
- / +
H** / +
+ / +
+ / +
1 / 2
025
- / -
- / -
- / E
- / +
H / +